
2011 Big E Farm Business Management CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Abigail Ray Connecticut 88

2 Mary Korowotny Connecticut 86

3 Thomas White Virginia 86

4 Tracy Schillinger Virginia 84

5 Zach Phillips Virginia 84

6 Samantha Darner Ohio 80

7 Jenny Elgin Virginia 80

8 Alexa Kayhart Vermont 76

9 Jeffrey Miller Pennsylvania 76

10 Will Hesford Ohio 76

11 Amanda Dayringer Maine 74

12 Erika Evarts Vermont 72

13 Amy Janos Ohio 70

14 Jason Vorsteveld Vermont 68

15 Megan Lehman Pennsylvania 66

16 Austin Nissley Pennsylvania 66

17 Megan Mitchell Connecticut 64

18 Logan Sutherland Maine 62

19 Taylor Ruder Ohio 58

20 Morgan Thornsberry Connecticut 58

21 Alex Nissley Pennsylvania 54

22 Ckgarth Bu Vermont 50

23 Jessica Lawrence Maine 42

24 Harvey Brown Maine 32

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam Team Score

1 Virginia 390 644

3 Thomas White 86 86

4 Tracy Schillinger 84 84

5 Zach Phillips 84 84

7 Jenny Elgin 80 80

2 Vermont 405 621

8 Alexa Kayhart 76 76

12 Erika Evarts 72 72

14 Jason Vorsteveld 68 68

22 Ckgarth Bu 50 50

3 Pennsylvania 400 608

9 Jeffrey Miller 76 76

15 Megan Lehman 66 66

16 Austin Nissley 66 66

21 Alex Nissley 54 54



4 Ohio 375 601

6 Samantha Darner 80 80

10 Will Hesford 76 76

13 Amy Janos 70 70

19 Taylor Ruder 58 58

5 Connecticut 360 598

1 Abigail Ray 88 88

2 Mary Korowotny 86 86

17 Megan Mitchell 64 64

20 Morgan Thornsberry 58 58

6 Maine 180 358

11 Amanda Dayringer 74 74

18 Logan Sutherland 62 62

23 Jessica Lawrence 42 42

24 Harvey Brown 32 32


